
NW DIV: BEG AT A PT 342 FT S OF 
RUN N 90 FT, E TO E LINE OF SAID
W TO POB. (BLOCK 77).

THOMPSON CHRISTOPHER
P O BOX 223152
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33422-3152

00-00-00-11427-000
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0
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1202/0124 9/23/2010 WD U I 12 8,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEOPLES STATE BANK

CHRISTOPHER THOMPSO

1197/0049 6/22/2010 QC U I 12 88,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAKE CITY INVESTMENTS

PEOPLES STATE BANK
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19-593 DEMOLISH 0 10/28/2019

HX Base Yr

742 NW CAMPBELL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,156 43.9416 49.21 56,887 1940 1940 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 29,880

FOP 120 30 36 975

UOP 78 20 16 433

1,302 1,156 31,288

BAS= W24 UOP= W6 S13 E6 N13$S46 E1 FOP= S6 E20 N6 W20$ E23
N46$.

BAS

24

46

23

46

UOP

6

13

6

13

FOP6

20

6

20

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 12,497.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.50 0.40 4,999


